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5

Hockey Sarzana

Hockey Prato 1954

S.C.S. 84 Follonica 6

5° Giornata - 22-23/11/2014 Riposa Hockey Prato 1954 14° Giornata - 14-15/02/2015

6° Giornata - 06-07/12/2014 15° Giornata - 21-22/02/2015

Hockey Follonica

Forte dei Marmi

A.S.D. Siena Hockey

C.G.C. Viareggio

S.P.V. Viareggio

Hockey Sarzana

Hockey Prato 1954

3

1° Giornata - 25-26/10/2014 Riposa S.C.S. 84 Follonica 10° Giornata - 17-18/01/2015

2° Giornata - 01-02/11/2014 Riposa A.S.D. Siena Hockey 11° Giornata - 24-25/01/2015

3° Giornata - 07-08/11/2014 Riposa Forte dei Marmi 12° Giornata - 31/01-01/02/2015

4° Giornata - 15-16/11/2014 Riposa Hockey Sarzana 13° Giornata - 07-08/02/2015

A.S.D. Siena Hockey3
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Riposa C.G.C. Viareggio
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6 5
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9° Giornata - 10-11/01/2015
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Riposa C.G.C. Viareggio
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A.S.D. Siena Hockey

Hockey Prato 1954

A.S.D. Siena Hockey
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8

Forte dei Marmi

S.C.S. 84 Follonica

Riposa Hockey Prato 1954

S.P.V. Viareggio

17 Giornata - 14-15/03/2015
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A.S.D. Siena Hockey
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7° Giornata - 13-14/12/2014

6

S.P.V. Viareggio

Hockey Prato 1954

3

S.C.S. 84 Follonica

Riposa Hockey Follonica

Hockey Follonica

C.G.C. Viareggio

Hockey Sarzana

S.P.V. Viareggio

Hockey Follonica

S.C.S. 84 Follonica

A.S.D. Siena Hockey

C.G.C. Viareggio
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01/03

Hockey Follonica
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10/01

Riposa S.P.V. Viareggio 16° Giornata - 07-08/03/2015
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Hockey Prato 1954
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S.C.S. 84 Follonica7

2

8° Giornata - 20-21/12/2014

23/122

Riposa Hockey Follonica

Forte dei Marmi19:30 19:45

2

C.G.C. Viareggio

Riposa S.C.S. 84 Follonica
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- -

- -

- -

* Rinuncia

- -

- -

- -

6°

Quarti di finale

2°

5°

3°

S2 S.C.S. 84 Follonica C.G.C. Viareggio

9 6 Q4 C.G.C. Viareggio Hockey Follonica S2

0 3

7° Hockey Follonica Hockey Sarzana Q4

Q1

Q3

S1

Finali 25/04/2015

11 4 Q2 S.C.S. 84 Follonica S.P.V. Viareggio S1

9° S.C.S. 84 Follonica Q1

4°

Semifinali 18/04/2015

11/04/2015

Hockey Prato 1954 S.P.V. Viareggio* Q2

8 2 8° C.G.C. Viareggio A.S.D. Siena Hockey Q3

14 3

28

28 C.G.C. Viareggio 14

3

8

51

RST

61

14

7

S.C.S. 84 Follonica 14

34

12

GTE PTE RFT DIF

3

3

VTE

4

A.S.D. Siena Hockey

8

Hockey Sarzana10

PUNTI SQUADRE

Forte dei Marmi

S.P.V. Viareggio

Hockey Follonica

Hockey Prato 1954
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21

1

29

11

3
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1

0

1

80

-20

47

57

110

53

112

52

PSE

2

13

10

9 1 4 87

3

99

84

68 19

-47

-37

4

5

14

82

73

2 86 57
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3

14

14

14
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